
CLASS ONE PRELIM 15SQ JUDGE NEIL MCHUGH 
PLACE RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 
SILVER 

1st KIM HALL 402299 GUCCI VCG 1632472 165.5 66 66.2 
2nd ZANNA SAVILLE 1711135 JUST LOOK AT ME 1732007 158 63 63.2 

GOLD 
1ST DEBBIE POTTS A42159 ZAHIR 1534932A 164 65 65.6 

BRONZE 
1st MILLIE GUY 1710083 FELIX XXI 1730907A 167 67 66.8 
2nd JANE MILTON 1510256 PARKHILL 18 1530309 161.5 65 64.16 
3rd BROOKE HOWLEY 1613215 BLUE XIII 1635198A 161.5 65 64.6 
4th HELEN HARDING-BRETT 1510336 ROYAL MADE 1534502 150.5 61 60.2 

CLASS TWO PRELIM 19SQ JUDGE NEIL MCHUGH 
PLACE RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 
SILVER 

1ST EMMA BARNETT  ALL ABOUT THE JAZZ 1632929 171.5 73 71.45 
2ND KIM HALL 402299 GUCCI VCG 1632472 167.5 69 69.79 
3RD ZANNA SAVILLE 1711135 JUST LOOK AT ME 1732007 159 66 66.25 

GOLD 
1ST ZENA FAULKNER 1015992 QUARREL 1731342 181.5 76 75.62 
2ND KRISTY FOREMAN 24856 SUGAR RUSH  159 67 66.25 

BRONZE 
1ST LAURA BIRCH 1513077 OREO’S DELIGHT  167 71 69.58 
2ND MILLIE GUY 1710083 FELIX XXI 1730907A 162.5 67 67.7 
3RD TRACEY ORTON 293040 WESTHILLS WARRIOR 1431534 160 67 66.66 
4TH JANE MILTON 1510256 PARKHILL 18 1530309 157.5 66 65.62 
5TH KATHERINE KILLICK  ICY MISSION  153.5 64 63.95 
6TH BROOKE HOWLEY 1613215 BLUE XIII 1635198A 150 64 62.5 
7TH CAMILLA JARVIS 1710849 ROSCO GENTLEMAN 1634422 146.5 60 61.04 
8TH HELEN HARDING-BRETT 1510336 ROYAL MADE 1530309 140 61 58.33 
9TH DYMPNA VEANEY-HINER 1019274 ABERAERON BLODYN TATWS 1533590A 139.5 58 58.12 

 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS THREE NOVICE 22S JUDGE MARY THORNLEY 
PLACE RIDER NO HORSE NO SCOR CO PERC 
SILVER 

1ST ZENA FAULKNER 1015992 QUARREL 1731342 195 54 67.24 
2ND JACQUELINE ADAMS-HOOKER  CARAT  194.5 54 67.06 
3RD EMMA BARNETT  ALL ABOUT THE JAZZ 1632929 190 53 65.51 

BRON
ZE 
1ST LAURA BIRCH 1513077 OREO’S DELIGHT  188 53 64.82 
2ND DANIELLE WALLER 1710387 JUST BELIEVE 46428 187.5 52 64.65 

CLASS FOUR NOVICE 38SQ JUDGE MARY THORNLEY 
PLACE RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 
silver 

1ST SARAH BOULTON 1511686 LANDSEER  209.5 54 67.58 
2ND KRISTY FOREMAN TICKET SUGAR RUSH ticket 207.5 54 66.93 
3RD SUSAN MCNAUGHT 400401 ANGELLUS 48808 204.5 53 65.96 
4TH JACQUEKINE ADAMS -HOOKER  CARAT  199 54 64.19 

bronze 
 DANIELLE WALLER 1710387 JUST BELEIVE 46428 202 52 65.16 
 EMMA GRADY  BENASSIS FINE EXAMPLE  198 51 63.87 

CLASS FIVE ELEMENTARY 43S JUDGE MARY THORNLEY 
place RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 
silver 

1ST LISA WALLER  CARTYER HIMSELF  203 56 70 
2ND JUDY PRICE  FANINNI  198.5 55 68.44 
3RD EMILY BULL 1410677 ROYAL RED II 1430899 197 55 67.93 
4TH LISA TURLEY 353299 ZORAN  197 54 67.93 
5TH SHIRLEY BABB 160130 SORRENTINO D  192.5 53 66.37 

gold 
1ST MAXINE DOWMAN 16942 BIGGLES TOSHA 1432505 208.5 58 71.89 
2ND KATRINA HALL 268569 KING OF THE STREET 42721 199.5 56 68.79 

bronze 
1ST DONNA MARIE HOWMAN 308498 VICTORY III 1432650 197.5 55 68.10 
2ND TAMSIN MALONE  GEMS DIXIE  197.5 55 68.10 
3RD EMMA GRADY  BENASSIS FINE EXAMPLE  193 54 66.72 
4TH SUSAN MCNAUGHT 400401 ANGELLUS 48808 191 53 65.86 
5TH ED KRAGH 200409 ATHOS  189.5 53 65.34 



CLASS SIX ELEMENTARY 53SQ JUDGE ANN NICEL 
place RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 
silver 

1ST FELICITY COLES 375152 WOODSMAN 47540 226.5 54 66.61 
2ND LISA WALLER  CARTYER HIMSELF 1530039 224.5 51 66.02 
3RD CHARLOTTE GLOVER 66338 KHS FAIR PLAY 58997 223.5 54 65.73 
4TH JUDY PRICE  FANINNI  222 53 65.29 
5TH SHIRLEY BABB 160130 SORRENTINO D  216.5 52 63.67 
6TH LISA TURLEY 353299 ZORAN 52258 214 51 62.94 
7th EMILY BULL 1410677 ROYAL RED II 1430899 207.5 50 61.02 

gold 
1ST SOPHIE CHATWIN 275417 READY JETSET GO 48341 235 55 69.11 
2ND KATRINA HALL 268569 KING OF THE STREET 42721 233 57 68.52 
3RD MAXINE DOWMAN 16942 BIGGLES TOSHA 1432505 232.5 56 68.38 
4TH ISSY WHITING 228575 ETERNITY 1631682 228.5 54 67.2 
5TH MOLLIE CLOUGH  CEMIRO  216 51 63.52 

bronze 
1ST TAMSIN MALONE  GEMS DIXIE  221.5 54 65.14 
2ND DONNA MARIE HOWMAN 308498 VICTORY III 1432650 220.5 53 64.85 
3RD CLAIRE ENGLEMAN TICKET ANGUS  216.5 51 63.67 
4TH ED KRAGH 200409 ATHOS 1632126 208 49 61.17 

 
CLASS SEVEN MEDIUM 61S JUDGE ANN NICEL 

place RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 
silver 

1ST SOPHIE CHATWIN 275417 READY JETSET GO 48341 199 55 68.79 
2ND KAYE DE GRAAFF 53961 VENTERO XVI 53382 194.5 55 67.06 
3RD ALICE CORNWELL 1513846 EXCELLENCE 1535997 186.5 52 64.31 

bronze 
1st FELICITY COLES 375152 WOODSMAN 47540 181 51 62.41 

CLASS EIGHT MEDIUM 76SQ JUDGE ANN NICEL 
Place RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 
silver 

1ST KAYE DE GRAAFF 53961 VENTERO XVI 53382 218 55 66.06 
2ND ALICE CORWELL 1513846 EXCELLENCE 1535997 215 53 65.15 

 


